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VERTICAL

Categoria
14K-MAS-ATE18
14K-MAS-ATE18
14K-MAS-19A29

14K-MAS-19A29

14K-MAS-ATE18
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-40A49
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-40A49
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-19A29
14K-MAS-50A59

14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-40A49

14K-MAS-19A29
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-40A49
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-40A49

14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-19A29

14K-MAS-
MAISDEG0

14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-ATE18

14K-MAS-50A59

14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-30A39

Placa
01466
01459
01461

01445

01458
01455
01438
01444
01454
01440
01405

01421

01429
01404

01425

01409
01431
01443

01433
01452

01442

01457
01467

01424

01463
01462

01414

01456

01407
01450

01448

RESULTADO GERAL

Catas altas Vertical - TRAIL RUN

Catas Altas

Nome do Atleta
GUILHERME LOPES DOS REIS

HUGO GABRIEL LOPES
WELLINGTON RUBEN ABREU KLEM

PEDRO DE BARROS CAZZOLA

LEANDRO TEODORO

GIACOMO JORDAN RUSSO
MOREIRA S

LEONARDO JOSE FERREIRA

KAUA NILTON VALIN PIRES
VAGUIM MX

LUCAS HORTA DE ALMEIDA
LUCIANO MATOS RIBEIRO
RODRIGO PESSOA AVELINO
VINICIUS LEANDRO TERROR

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA

WARLLEY CESAR DO NASCIMENTO
SI

PAULO HENRIQUE MEIRELES DOS
SA

CARLOS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA NETO

EDUARDO LINCOLN SILVA DE
CARVA

RODRIGO RODRIGUES MARTINS
CRISPIM FERREIRA NETO

RICARDO ALEXANDRE XAVIER
NERO

BRENO TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
CLEBER DA SILVA CORREA

OTONIEL BIANCHI RODRIGUES

CLAUDIO RODRIGO PEREIRA

LENIN ARCANJO ELGUY

FREDERICO ALEXANDRE COSTA
ALVE

FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA COSTA
SILV

FILIPE TRINDADE COSTA
WALESON MUNIZ FELISBERTO

BRUNO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
SOUSA

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo
01:29:01.967
01:37:03.310
01:37:07.826

01:43:56.584

01:48:29.555
01:51:18.811
01:51:55.082
01:52:26.289
02:05:07.267
02:07:08.996
02:07:11.903

02:11:10.552

02:11:54.592
02:13:33.594

02:13:41.750

02:14:20.293
02:14:43.062
02:15:02.092

02:15:50.566
02:16:32.228

02:19:54.010

02:32:49.959
02:33:01.079

02:33:38.317

02:34:18.842
02:34:19.466

02:39:01.155

02:43:30.547

02:43:39.669
02:44:12.892

02:48:07.457

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

05/05/2024 19:43:50

S

cidade

ALTO CAPARAO

SANTA BARBARA
ITABIRITO

BELO HORIZONT
NOVA LIMA
OURO PRETO
PONTE NOVA

BELO HORIZONT

BELO HORIZONT
PONTE NOVA

BELO HORIZONT

BELO HORIZONT
CONTAGEM
ITABIRA

PONTE NOVA
OURO PRETO

BELO HORIZONT

SANTA BARBARA

CRISTALINA

BELO HORIZONT

CONTAGEM

BELO HORIZONT
SANTA BARBARA

SAO GONCALO D



CATAS
ALTas

#
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°

41°

VERTICAL

Categoria
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-50A59
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-40A49
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-50A59
14K-MAS-30A39
14K-MAS-30A39

14K-MAS-40A49

14K-MAS-40A49
14K-MAS-40A49

14K-MAS-ATE18

Placa
01402
01408

01423
01416
01403

01430
01432
01427
01406
01426
01453
01413

01412

01418
01451

01465

RESULTADO GERAL

Catas altas Vertical - TRAIL RUN

Catas Altas

Nome do Atleta

JOAO FELIPE VIANA DE ARAUJO

MATHEUS DE PAULA SOUZA
EMERSON GUIMARAES MARQUES

ADILSON SOARES

RAFAEL PIOVESAN DA COSTA

MACHA

FREDERICO ALMEIDA SANTOS

DIEGO LUIZ

LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA

PEDRO IVO LIMA E SOUZA
RICARDO CEZAR ANDRADE LUIZ
BRUNO SOARES LENK

THIAGO MOREIRA LIMA
DIOGO CESAR REZENDE DE

MACEDO

GUILHERME ROBERTO SLONGO

JOAO PAULO GOMES
MATHEUS BASTOS CARVALHO

LAMEGO

Pagina 2

\Y

Tempo
02:50:34.401
02:50:36.130

02:50:47.657
02:51:13.534
02:51:52.585

03:02:34.281
03:03:02.837
03:03:08.684
03:23:07.716
03:28:05.947
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

05/05/2024 19:43:50

S

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade
OURO PRETO
MARIANA

CONTAGEM
UBATUBA

SAO PAULO
SANTA LUZIA
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
SAO PAULO
MARIANA

BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT

BELO HORIZONT
MARIANA



